3 October 2022 -
9 October 2022
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Monday 3 October

Tuesday 4 October

ng Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Danovan's Diary <

¥ 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber) <
¥ 21119 - 22:49 Oral PQ's (Swap with Housing) (D4il Chamber)

Wednesday 5 October

_ Pail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O‘Donovan's Diary <

1 16:00 - 17:00 Minister to call to UCD (UCD)
[ 19:00 - 20:30 Voting on Legislation (Dail Eireann)
[ 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK {Dail Chamber}

Thursday 6 October
'Dait Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary ©

Friday 7 October
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Saturday 8 October

Sunday 9 October
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Monday 10 October ‘Tuesday 11 October

B Minister not available _ Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary >

17 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber) O

Wednesday 12 October Thursday 13 October
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary < _ Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <+

U nterview ¢n e95FM
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7112:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (Dail Chamber)

i

7119:00 - 20:30 Voting on Legislation (Déil Chamber)
120:20 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber) <

Friday 14 October Saturday 15 October
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' Sunday 16 October




October 2022 November 2022
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|
Monday 17 October 'Tuesday 18 October

I 00:00 Travel ta Sligo / Leitrim
__ Déit Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <+

¥ 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber) <

15:30 - 17:00 Travel to Sligo

19:00 - 19:30 Room Booking Glasshouse Hotel

Thursday 20 October

B < 00:00 Travel to Sligo / Leitrim

‘Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

__‘Legislation Committee (Shannon Bill) (Committee Roms LH 2000)

Wednesday 19 October

apital

{71 19:00 - 20:30 Votable on Legislation (D4l Eireann) |
|11 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber} &

21:00 - 22:30 Travel to Athlone

Saturday 22 October

Friday 21 October
10:20 - 118 B 00:00 Minister not available -
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Sunday 23 October

+ 00:00 Minister not available
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24 October 2022 -
30 October 2022

QOctober 2022 November 2022
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Monday 24 October

K Ieeting apine DI EE

OmmMmMoGation ana

Tuesday 25 October

Dail Sitting

Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

171 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber) T+

Wednesday 26 October
Dl Sitting Day (

Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <*

= L3

71 20:24 - 21:54 Veting on Legislation {Dail Chamber)
T 21:54 - 22:24 VOTING BLOCK (Dait Chamber) <

Thursday 27 October

| Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O‘Donovar's Diary O
__ Front Bench Cover (Leinster House)

Friday 28 October

‘Saturday 29 October

‘Minister not avaiiable

Sund

ay 30 October




November 2022

Cctober 2022
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Monday 31 October !Tuesday 1 November

M Halloween Bank Holiday  Magt. Board o

Wednesday 2 November Thursday 3 November

| 584 Meetings with AMinistes a arg (A ir B Minister unavailable

' Saturday 5 November

'Sunday 6 November




7 November 2022 - i o E
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Monday 7 November Tuesday 8 November

__ Daéil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’Donovan's Diary O
- fit. Board (Tri .Meath) - . _. L
1% 14:00 - 22:00 FRONT BENCH COVER (Eeinster House}

¥ 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber)

»1%

ang Ambassadoi

Wednesday 9 November

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <+

Thursday 10 November
. Dail 5i

ing Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

7 18:35 - 20:35 Voting on Legislation (D4il Eireann)
9 20:35 - 21:05 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber} <

Friday 11 November Saturday 12 November
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Sunday 13 November




14 November 2022 -
20 November 2022

Novermnber 2022 December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 14 November

Tuesday 15 November
:Dadil Sitting Day (Leinster House} - Miniter O’Donovan's Diary T+

¢ I

¥ 18:00 - 19:30 Oral PQ's

7 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE; Order of Business (Dail Chamber) <

Wednesday 16 November

_ Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan'’s Diary £
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7121:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber) O

Thursday 17 November

D4l Eireann)

__ Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

Friday 18 November




21 November 2022 -
27 November 2022

November 2022 December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 21 November

Tuesday 22 November

LA = ol

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

Wednesday 23 November
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Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) : Minister ('Donovan’s Diary ©*
{7117:00 - 22:30 Voting Finance Bill (D4il Chamber)
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_ Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <>
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Friday 25 November

Saturday 26 November

3 FIOT0Call

defICHKSWeH LOommunity

Sunday 27 November




28 November 2022 -
4 December 2022

November 2022 December 2022
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Monday 28 November

EERCTd!

Tuesday 29 November

Diil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan’s Diary <
¥ 10:30 - 11:00 Announcement on Crib
¥ 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business {Dail Chamber)
B 16:00 - 17:00 Visit to Dunsink Observatory (Dublin 15)

Wednesday 30 November
__ Dail Sitting Pay {Leinster House) - Minister O'Donaovan's Diary<*
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[1115:30 - 16:00 Committea on PER Fin and Taoiseach (Committe
Room 3 LH 2000}

[7116:30 - 21:00 Voting of Legislation (Dail Eireann)

[7121:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLGCK (Dail Chamber) <

Thursday 1 December
'Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary O

N

- 1GQ faunch

F12:00-12:341Q Only (Déil Eireann)
91 14:00 - 15:30 Address by Ursula Von der Leyen, Joint sitting of
the Houses (Dail Eireann}

Friday 2 December -

Foundation of the State Conference in UCI:..!_(-UC“D;-BéIﬁgl-d,
Dublin)
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Saturday 3 December
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Sunday 4 December




5 December 2022 -
11 December 2022

December 2022 January 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 5 December

Tuesday 6 December

7 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order

of Business (DaE Chamber)
[B117:15 - 17:45 Christmas Tree lighting ceremony (Leinster Lawn)

Diil Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister ©'Donovan’s Diary <

Wednesday 7 December

Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House} - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <*

D:00 - 00 O o ] Ao

1 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (Diil Eireann)
1 14:00 - 14:30 Ceremonial event to mark the centenary of the
inauguration of the Irish Free State (Leinster Lawn, Leinster House)

¥ 17:00 - 23:00 Voting on Legislation (Dail Eireann)

17 23:00 - 23:30 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber) &

Thursday 8 December

Q-2

‘Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary T
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Friday 9 December
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December 2022 January 2023
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Monday 12 December ' Tuesday 13 December

Diil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister ©'Denovan’s Diary

U

7 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business (Dail Chamber) _

¥ 16:34 - 18:59 Motion re Confidence in Minister for Housing,
Lacal Government and Heritage

Wednesday 14 December Thursday 15 December
Diil Sitting Day (Leinster House)} - Minister G'Donovan'’s Diary <* Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary
7 09:00 - 15:59 Front Bench Cover (Leinster House) A AT

D020 2.00 OGP @ PA o e ]

¥ 13:00 - 13:15 Flu Vaccination (Tropical Medical Bureau, 54 Grafton
Street, Dublin 2. )

1559 - 21:44 Voting on Legislation (Dail Eireann)
7 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Ciaran O Connor (Microsoft Teams

Part

1 21:44 - 22:14 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Chamber)
71 22:14 - 23:02 Front Bench Cover (Dil Eireann)

Friday 16 December ' Saturday 17 December
3:00 - 11:00 Webex mesting invitation=OPW anisational | Special Dil Sitting Day (Dail Eireann)
-apability Review (OCR] Interview with-Min IoV3 ' | 110:30 - 13:00 Change of Taoiseach (Dail fireann)
I 17:00 - 19:10 New Taoiseach (Dail Eireann)

Sunday 18 December




19 December 2022 -
25 December 2022

December 2022 January 2023
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Monday 19 December

Wednesday 21 December

Friday 23 December

Thursday 22 December

Saturday 24 December

| Sunday 25 December
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26 December 2022 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

234 1
56 7 8 91011 pie e o/ e P S
1 Janua 2023 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 26 December Tuesday 27 December

Ml st Stephens Day M In Lieu of Christmas Day

Wednesday 28 December | Thursday 29 December

Friday 30 December Saturday 31 December
| 12:30 - 13:30 Minister to attend Garryspillane GAA Draw |
- Cileattyspillane GAA el sRUTe e BERl e e )

Sunday 1 January




